The DAQ-9600 data acquisition system is a modularized data acquisition system with high flexibility and higher performance. The
mainframe is equipped with 3 module slots and a built-in precision 6 1/2 digital DMM is the core of its test and measurement. 5
modules are available to meet different measurement needs. For the research and development of analyzing product characteristics or
the production and manufacturing of system testing or fault diagnosis, a data acquisition system with flexibility and high performance
can effectively fulfill different measurement requirements by expansion and change that make the overall test simpler, faster and more
reliable.
The modular structure of the DAQ-9600 provides 3 module slots and 5 optional modules, including general-purpose modules (DAQ-
900/ DAQ-901), multi-function module (DAQ-903 ), matrix module (DAQ-904) and high-voltage and high-current module (DAQ-909).

100.0000 mV to
400.000 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAQ-9600 Data Acquisition System
(USB/LAN/Digital IO and opt. GPIB)
DAQ-900 20-Channel Universal Multiplexer
DAQ-901 20+2 Channels Universal Multiplexer
DAQ-903 40-Channel Single-Ended Multiplexer
DAQ-904 4 x 8 Matrix
DAQ-909 8+2 Channels High Voltage High Current Multiplexer
DAQ-9600 Data Acquisition System
(USB/LAN/Digital IO)
1. DC Specifications: In addition to the availability that requires warm-up of 60 minutes, it must be set in 5/s speed rate, A-Zero on.
2. The entire range of measurement will pass the set range by 20% except the tests of 600 V DC, 400 V AC, 2 A DC, 2 A AC and diode.